
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation

Notes
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Goar quai C1
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Neiduerf
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Burgronn
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Käler Poteau
KAYL, Arbed's Haff
RUMELANGE, Intermoselle
RUMELANGE, Laangegronn
Rumelange, Centre Culturel
RUMELANGE, Moartplaz
RUMELANGE, Gare
RUMELANGE, Schmelz
RUMELANGE, Atelier Kihn
TETANGE, Lorei
TETANGE, Um Haff
TETANGE, Duerf
TETANGE, Kierfecht
KAYL, Eecherwee
KAYL, Um Brill Quai 4
KAYL, Diddelengerstrooss
DUDELANGE, Scherr
DUDELANGE, Butschebuurg
DUDELANGE, Angeldall
DUDELANGE, Route de Kayl
DUDELANGE, Rue Aloyse Kayser
DUDELANGE, Kierfecht
DUDELANGE, Gare Quai 1
DUDELANGE, L.N.B
DUDELANGE, Gemeng Quai 2
DUDELANGE, L.N.B Annexe Alliance

3484

A

06:54
06:55
06:56
06:58
06:59
07:01
07:02
07:03
07:04
07:05
07:05
07:05
07:06
07:07
07:08
07:09
07:10
07:13
07:14
07:15
07:17
07:18
07:19
07:20
07:22
07:23
07:25
07:30
07:35

3550

A

07:05
07:06
07:06
07:06
07:07
07:08
07:09
07:10
07:11
07:14
07:15
07:16
07:18
07:19
07:20
07:21
07:23
07:24
07:26
07:31
07:36

Explications Notes:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Dudelange, L.N.B. AllianceX04
Ligne de bus scolaire réservée aux élèves

mars 2026



N° de courses 

Régime de circulation

Notes
DUDELANGE, L.N.B Annexe Alliance
DUDELANGE, Rue du Commerce
DUDELANGE, L.N.B
DUDELANGE, Rue Schortgen
DUDELANGE, Scherrwee
KAYL, Diddelengerstrooss
KAYL, Um Brill Quai 3
KAYL, Cité Berens
TETANGE, Kierfecht
TETANGE, Duerf
TETANGE, Um Haff
TETANGE, Lorei
RUMELANGE, Atelier Kihn
RUMELANGE, Schmelz
RUMELANGE, Gare
RUMELANGE, Moartplaz
RUMELANGE,  Aale Kierfecht
RUMELANGE, Laangegronn
RUMELANGE, Rembour
KAYL, Arbed's Haff
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Käler Poteau
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Nossbierg
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Burgronn
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Neiduerf
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Place Norbert Metz
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Goar quai B3

6197

A

14:26
14:31
14:37
14:43
14:44
14:45
14:46
14:47
14:48
14:49
14:50
14:50
14:51
14:51
14:52
14:53
14:54
14:54
14:55
14:57
14:59
15:01
15:02
15:04
15:06
15:08

Explications Notes:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Dudelange, L.N.B. Alliance - Rumelange - Esch/AlzetteX04
Ligne de bus scolaire réservée aux élèves

mars 2026




